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CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

~ f°tjcHfulchl ~ .$0-001 mf 
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

«\f:ll4{ ~ fiR. Ni cfic. tm&TT, 2022 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2022 

~ ~ fcf;m ~ t ~ 
Tlus is to certify that JATIN BHARDWAJ 

'51 jJi ii i if> 

Roll No. 26630558 

ltIBT"if>T ~ 
Mother's Name 

fun /ma:rcfi "if>T ~ 

ANJU SHARMA 

Father 's / Guardian's Name PAWAN SHARMA 

~ 
School 85308 RAINBOW ENGLISH SR SEC SCH C-3 JANAKPURI ND 

€t' ~~ ~i RA iffe I{ i has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under : 

~ MARKS OBTAINED 
WTi.T ~ ~ 

SUB. SUBJECT fu-furcr m.jPR. 1Wf mrr (~it) 
CODE THEORY alT.1l: /1A TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) 

301 ENGLISH CORE 064 017 081 EIGHTY ONE 

030 ECONOMICS 064 017 081 EIGHTY ONE 

041 MATHEMATICS 026 019 045 FORTY FIVE 

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 059 016 075 SEVENTY FIVE 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 055 016 071 SEVENTY ONE 

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 050 027 077 SEVENTY SEVEN 

500 WORK EXPERIENCE 

502 HEAL TH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

503 GENERAL STUDIES 

WTTl-f Result PASS 

IBTTW-f jg I 
POSITIONAL 

GRADE 

B2 

A2 

02 

B2 

B2 

C1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

fzy-rn Delhi ~ 
mt~~ 

~ Dated : 22-07-2022 Controller of Examinations 

m;:-~~ ~ : m;:- ~1fuci;-~ 31:!n!Wf ~ it ~ ~ I.RT 3TCA ~ ~ 'lfli I.RT vrrt) AIMj@ ).!GR cln- vmft ~ I 
Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area Is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 

~fcNI:! <m it, GiTarrtifturri:r 100 3TTITT "$ 3@"1@'~7l<l'T~I 
In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks. 
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CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATJO.'i 

3'cfi fa ct<Nlciii ~ 'SJ1mJT tr:i ~ MARKS STATEM ENT CUM CERTIFlCATF: 

lf'IU4fq a, PcltiiflQ ~' 2020 
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMJNATION, 2020 

:n: vnfr.r:( ml 1lrrn t ~ 
l h1\ 1s t;, cenafy that 

:ly,qiii 

Pnli :-.:o. 26143998 
tfRl 'gf :rrq 

JATIN BHARDWAJ 

'Aother's :,.;ame ANJU SHARMA 

rnl / ~'gf':fllf 

f-athcr 's , Guardian's Name PAWAN SHARMA 
i,-t r-f'N 
Dare of Binh 17•11·2004 17TH NOVEMBER TWO THOUSAND FOUR 
~ 

1 <;chool 85308- RAINBOW ENGLISH SR SEC SCH C.3 JANAKPURI ND 

: 'T.T ~Hffl ~ P.!i-tijfll< l has achieved Schol11$tic Ach1c\.ements as under : 

, . I ~ MARKS OBTAl'NED 
m;r ;m 

~ 
~1; 0. 

SUBJECT (fJDE 

' 

184 ENGLISH LAHG & LIT. 

002 HINDI COURSE-A 

041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

086 SCIE.NCE 

I 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 
I 

I 
ADOiTlONAL SUBJECT 

402 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

7ffwriil l.il wf : A bbrevlations 
'di ~ A~ t 
I .\ 'itm1'5 ~ lntcnw / lllCSSII\Clll 

71., l'lt ~ / Pl'ldical 
I 11 ·,tf.t"'1! T"TfB 2'lfl m1" ~ 

I ,,cn11ol Rcrc•t in all suhj«u 

f.,-mft llr lhl 

ITTTl1i I1:t!ed: 15-07-2020 

raft;ra 
THEORY 

' 

066 

056 

029 

046 

048 

034 

at.1t, tlTlT 
I A/ TOTAL 10. PR. 

017 083 

018 074 

018 047 

018 064 

018 066 

046 080 

1WG1Ttf Result 

tlTlT (~ 11) 
TOTAL ( r.-; WORD\1 

EIGHTY THREE 

SEVENTY FOUR 

FORTY SEVEN 

SIXTY FOUR 

SIXTY SIX 

EIGHTY 

PASS 

fi-. :. 
rf> ... : : 

(,? 
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\ .,. 

81 

82 

C2 

82 

C2 
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Q'fi~n ~ • 
C:110trolltr or f. u m,n: ,,.,,., 

rr i~dilrl- "Nl'lf.,111 : ng-tl~• ""' ~ lht II ~ Ptlfflll tm ~ ~ Ill "'~ CilTfl lllll'l3"" lfo!r-'! #'I 'l!T#f t . 
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